LJsaPHO

MIRRO galérka s LED osvetlenim, 90x70x16cm, dub strieborny

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Dekor:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

LED osvétleni

MC090-00M

900 mm
700 mm
160 mm

Seda

Dub strieborny
MDF/lamino

2 roky

e

3x police sklo 574

3x police sklo 277

zrcadlo 700

—

zrcadlo 300

zrcadlo 600 150
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